Welcome to

WINMULTIPLE

htip://winmultiple.com



ABOUT US

Welcome to WINMULTIPLE , where

innovation meets the future of finance.

Founded in 2024, we are a pioneering force in

the realm of digital currency, dedicated to A

revolutionizing the way people perceive and
interact with money.

o®
WINmJLTIPLE ‘ ' . At WINMULTIPLE, we believe in the power of

\ / blockchain technology to democratize
finance, empower individuals, and faster
global economic inclusion. Our team
comprises visionary thinkers, blockchain
experts, and financial professionals united by
a common goal: to create accessible, secure,
and transparent financial solutions for the
digital age.
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® WINMULTIPLE
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YEARS OF
EXPERIENCE

Vision & Mission'
£é

The aim of is only to
make people not only invest but also
keep their money in their exchange
without giving false information to
them so that they can generate
maximum profit.




currency

Barter is an act of trading goods or services between two or more parties without the use of
money —or a monetary medium, such as a credit card,digital currncy In essence, bartering
involves the provisicn of che good or service by cne party in return for ancther good or
service frem ancther party.

http:f fwinmultiple.com




Make Your Crypto
Transactions Easier

http:/ /winmultiple.com

A cryptocurrencyis a digital or virtual currency that is secured by cryptography, which
makes it nearly impossible to counterfeit or double-spend. Many cryptocurrencies are
decentralized networks based on blockchain technology a distributed ledger enforced
by a disparate network of computers. A defining feature of cryptocurrencies is that they

are generally not issued by any central authority, rendering them theoretically immune
to government interference or manipulation.



» WINMULTIPLE

Currency Revolution

Evolution Of Crypto Currency

FINISH

Bitcoin Litecoin Ripple Ethereum Binance WINMULTIPLEE
2009 201 2012 2015 2017 2024
a
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® WINMULTIPLE

WHATIS
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%

CRYPTOCURRENCY?

Cryptocurrency markets are decentralized, which
means they are not issued or backed by o central
authority such as a government.Instead, they run
across a network of computers. However,
cryptocurrencies canbe bought and sold via
exchanges and storedin ‘wallets’.

Unlike traditional currencies, cryptocurrencies exist only as a
shared digital record of ownership, stored on a blockchain. When a
user wants to send cryptocurrency units to another user, they send
it to that user's digital wallet. The transaction isn't considered final
until it has been verified and added to the blockchain through a
process called mining. This is also how new cryptocurrency tokens
are usually created.




CRYPTOCURRENCY

Cryptocurrency trading is the act of speculating on cryptocurrency price movements via a CFD trading account, or buying and

@

Cryptocurrencytrading
is the buying and selling
the underlying coinsvia

selling the underlying coins via an exchange.

USD Coin = £5%
an exchange
Binance Coin 55%
Tether —rc——] 58%
Ethereurn et | 1
Is trading crypto profitable?
Bitcoin _-- 0% Day trading the cryptocurrency

market can be a very lucrative
business because of the high
volatility.

£ I p:/ fwinmultiple.com 8
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BUSINESS
PLAN
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TYPES OF

GLOBAL AUTO POOL INCOME
WELCOME BONUS

DIRECT INCOME

FOUR X GLOBAL AUTO POOL
TEAM LEVEL INCOME

BIKE FUND

PROMOTER INCOME
PERFORMANCE BONUS

RRERERRERIER R

http:/ fwinmultiple.com
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ROYALTY INCOME

FOUR X ROYALTY

GLOBAL POOL REWARDS
SUPER GLOBAL MATRIX
GLOBAL MATRIX ROYALTY
MATRIX PROMOTER ROYALTY
GLOBAL WITHDRAWAL BONUS

10



JOINING

] 1STAR 10$
100 Dollars Caping

2 STAR 25$%

150 Dollars Caiing
-

3 STAR 50%

1500 Dollars Caping

4 4 STAR 100$%

5000 Dollars Caping

5

8

l l

5 STAR 200%
10000 Dollars Caping

g  9STARG00S ‘

45000 Dollars Caping

10 STAR 700$%

6 STAR 300$%
10 70000 Dollars Caping

15000 Dollars Caping

7 STAR 400$%

N 11STAR 800%
20000 Dollars Caping

100000 Dollars Caping

12 STAR 1000$
8 STAR 500$ TA
30000 Dollars Caping 12 gzlgr‘";ed Dollars

€ hitp//winmultiplecom SYSTEM MAINTENANCE FEE $2 (WITH ALL PACKAGE) ; ONE BY ONE PACKAGE UPGRADATION = — 11



All Joining Packages
First Direct Distribution

Q] [/ GLOBAL AUTO POOL SLOT
AUTO BUY OF AMOUNT 10%

/1 WELCOME BONUS 20%

[/l DIRECT INCOME 20%

[Z1 FOUR X AUTO POOL 40%

[Z FOUR X ROYALTY 10%

—— TOTAL DISTRIBUTION IOO%

a

B nhttp/ /winmultiple.com 12



All Joining Packages
Second

GLOBAL AUTO POOL 16%
WELCOME BONUS 20%
DIRECT INCOME 20%

TEAM LEVEL INCOME 10%
BIKE FUND 5%

PROMOTER INCOME 5%
PERFORMANCE BONUS 15%
ROYALTY INCOME 5%
GLOBAL POOL REWARDS 10%

BEENERNERNEA

http:/ /winmultiple.com

TOTAL DISTRIBUTION IOO%
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GLOBAL AUTO POOL
NON WORKING
INCOME

The European languages are members.

http:/ /winmultiple.com

AiRi4 Hﬁﬂﬁ

O SLOT 1%
O SLOT 2.5%
O SLOT 5%
O SLOT 10%
O SLOT 20%
O SLOT 30%

O SLOT 40%
O SLOT 50%
O SLOT 60%
O SLOT 70%
O SLOT 80%
O SLOT 100$%

14
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2024 The Best
CRYPTOPLAN
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How does Globadl
Matrix 6 work?

As soon as you get 21'd on the first level, it gets
your upline income and you get the income of 3
451d on the second level, 8 I'd getsrecycled.

This is the activation of the same matrixas the
previous matrix.Fills completely.ltis best to do
this automaticallyimmediately after closing the
previous one, ¢ as not to reduceincome.
Therefere, in the old scheme, thisis the only
possible.

15



WELCOME BONUS
NON WORKING 20%

Upline 10%

b
&
&
2

Global welcome bonus:

If you join from somewhere and
upgrade then you will get 10%
from 10 upline and 10% from 10
downline again and again.

Downline 10%

WINMULTIPLEE

Total welcome bonus

o 187409%

€ hitp://winmultiple.com



DIRECT
INCOME 20%

a

€ nhttpy/ fwinmultiple.com



DIRECT
REFERRAL
INCOME 20%

http:/ fwinmultiple.com

©® PO NP O h BN~

JOINING
PACKAGE

1STARIO $
2STAR25%
3STARS0%$
4 STARIOO$
5STAR200%
6 STAR300 %
7STAR400%
8STARS500%
9STARG00S%
I0STAR700%
11ISTARS00 $
12 STAR1000%

INCOME

2%
5%
10%
20%
40%
60$%
80%
100%
120%
140 %
160 %
200%

DIRECT

TOTALINCOME

TOTALINCOME = 9370 $




FOUR X GLOBAL
AUTO POOL

FOUR X GLOBAL AUTO POOL

As soon as you get the matrix of
four at the first level,

you get 100% income from two
ID's and 100% income from two
ID,s gets auto upgraded to the
next pool and this will happen
again and againtill 12 pools

€  hitp://winmultiple.com 19



S.NO AUTO POOL

E MY s

10.
1.
12.

http:/ /winmultiple.com

FOUR X GLOBAL AUTOPOOL1STAR4$%

POOL1

POOL 2
POOL 3
POOL 4
POOL 5
POOL 6
POOL 7
POOL 8
POOL 9
POOL 10
POOL 11
POCL 12

MATRIX

4xX4
8X4
16X4
32X4
64X4

128X4

256X4

512X4
1024X4
2048X4
4096X4
8192X4

INCOME

16 $
324
64 $
128 $
256 $
512 $
1024 $
2048 $
4096 $
8192 $
16384 $
32768 $

AUTO
UPGRADE

8%
16 $
32%
64 $
128 $
256 $
512 $
1024 $
2048 $
4096 $
8192 $
NC UPGRADE

TOTAL
INCOME

8%
16$
329%
64 $
128 $
256 $
512 $
1024 $
2048 $
4096 $
8192 $
32768 $

TOTAL INCOME
49144%

20



——— FOUR X GLOBAL AUTOPOOL 2STAR10%

S.NO AUTO POOL MATRIX INCOME AUTO TOTAL

UPGRADE INCOME
1. POOL1 10X4 40 % 20 % 20%
2 POOL 2 20X4 80 % 40 $ 40 $
3. POOL 3 40%X4 160 $ 80 % 80%
4. POOL 4 80X4 3205 @ 160 $ 160 $
5. POOL 5 160X4 640 $ 320 % 320 % e
6. POOL 6 320X4 1280 $ 640 $ 640 $
7. POOL 7 540X4 2560 $ 1280 $ 1280 $
8. POOL 8 1280X4 5120 $ 2560 $ 2560 $
9, POOL 9 2560X4 10240 $ 5120 $ 5120 $
POOL 10 5120%X4 20480 $ 10240 $ 10240 $
POOL 11 10240X4 40960 $ 20480 $ 20480 $
POOL 12 20480X4 81920 $ NO UPGRADE 81920 $

B nhttp/ fwinmultiple.com 21



-FOUR X GLOBAL AUTO POOL 3 STAR 20$

S.NO AUTO POOL

POOL1
POOL 2
POOL 3
POOL 4
POOL 5
POOL 6
POOL 7
POOL 8
POOL 9
10. POOL 10
1. POOL 11
12. POCL 12

s M e

€ http://winmultiple.com

MATRIX

20X4
40X4
80X4
160X4
320X4

640X4
1280X4
2560X4
5120X4
10240X4
20480X4
40960X4

INCOME

80 %
160 $
320 %
640 $
1280 $
2560 $
5120 $
10240 $
20480 $
40960 $
81920 $
163840 $

AUTO
UPGRADE

40 $
80 %
160 $
320 $
640 $
1280 $
2560 $
5120 $
10240 $
20480 $
40960 $
NC UPGRADE

TOTAL
INCOME

40 $
80%
160 $
320 %
640 $
1280 $
2560 $
5120 $
10240 $
20480 $
40960 $
163840 $

TOTAL INCOME
245720%

22



——— FOURXGLOBAL AUTOPOOL 4 STAR 40%

S.NO AUTO POOL MATRIX INCOME AUTO TOTAL

UPGRADE INCOME
1. POOL1 40X4 160 $ 80 % 80%
2. POOL 2 80X4 | 3209 160 $ 160 $
3. POOL 3 160X4 640 $ 320 % 320 %
4. POOL 4 320X4 1280$ || 640$% | 640
5. POOL 5 640X4 2560 $ 1280 $ 1280 $ e
6. POOL 6 1280X4 5120 $ 2560 $ 2560 $
7. POOL 7 2560X4 10240 $ 5120 $ 5120 $
8. POOL 8 5120X4 20480 $ 10240 $ 10240 $
9, POOL 9 10240X4 40960 $ 20480 $ 20480 $
POOL10 20480X4 81920 $ 40960 $ 40960 $
POOL 11 40960X4 163840 $ 81920 $ 81920 $
POOL 12 81920%4 327680 $ B NO UPGRADE § 327680 $

B nhttp/ fwinmultiple.com 23



S.NO AUTO POOL

s M e

10.
1.
12.
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FOUR X GLOBAL AUTO POOL 5 STAR 80%

POOL1

POOL 2
POOL 3
POOL 4
POOL 5
POOL 6
POOL 7
POOL 8
POOL 9
POOL 10
POOL 11
POCL 12

MATRIX

80X4
160X4
320X4
640X4
1280X4

2560X4
0120X4
10240X4
20480X4
40960X4
81920X4
163840X4

INCOME

320 %
640 $
1280 $
2560 $
5120 $
10240 $
20480 $
40960 $
81920 $
163840 $
327680 $
655360 $

AUTO

UPGRADE

160 $
320 $
640 $
1280 $
2560 $
5120 $
10240 $
20480 $
40960 $
81920 $
163840 $

NC UPGRADE

TOTAL
INCOME

160 $
320 $
640 $
1280 $
2560 $
5120 $
10240 $
20480 $
40960 $
81920 $
163840 $
655360 $

TOTAL INCOME
982880%

24



——— FOUR X GLOBAL AUTOPOOL 6 STAR120$

S.NO AUTO POOL MATRIX INCOME AUTO TOTAL

UPGRADE INCOME

1. POOL 1 120%4 480 $ 240 $ 240 $
2 POOL 2 240%4 | EEElEek: 480 $ 480 $
3. POOL3 480X4 1920 $ 960 $ 960 $
4. POOL 4 960X4 3840$ || 19208 | 19208
5. POOL 5 1920X4 7680 $ 3840 $ 3840 $ e
6. POOL 6 3840X4 15360 $ 7680 $ 7680 $
7. POOL 7 7680X4 30720 $ 15360 $ 15360 $
8. POOL 8 15360%X4 61440 $ 30720 $ 30720 $
9, POOL 9 30720X4 122880 $ 61440 $ 61440 $

POOL 10 61440X4 245760 $ 122880 $ 122880 $

POOL 122880X%4 491520 $ 245760 $ 245760 $

POOL 12 245760X4 983040 $ NO UPGRADE 983040%

B nhttp/ fwinmultiple.com 25



S.NO AUTO POOL

s M e

10.
1.
12.
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FOUR X GLOBAL AUTO POOL 7 STAR160%

POOL1

POOL 2
POOL 3
POOL 4
POOL 5
POOL 6
POOL 7
POOL 8
POOL 9
POOL 10
POOL 11
POOLI2

MATRIX

160X4

320X4

640X4
1280X4
2560X4

0120X4
10240X4
20480X4
40960X4
81920X4
163840X4
327680X4

INCOME

640 $
1280 $
2560 $
5120 $
10240 $
20480 $
40960 $
81920 $
163840 $
327680 $
655360 $
1310720 $

AUTO
UPGRADE

320 $
640 $
1280 $
2560 $
5120 $
10240 $
20480 $
40960 $
81920 $
163840 $
327680 $
NC UPGRADE

TOTAL
INCOME

320 %
640 $
1280 $
2560 $
5120 $
10240 $
20480 $
40960 $
81920 $
163840 $
327680 $
1310720 $

TOTAL INCOME
1965760 $

26



——— FOUR X GLOBAL AUTOPOOL 8 STAR 200%

S.NO AUTO POOL MATRIX INCOME AUTO TOTAL

UPGRADE INCOME
1. POOL 1 200X4 800 $ 400 $ 400 $
2 POOL 2 400X4 [ ERERLES 800 $ 800 $
3. POOL 3 800X4 3200 $ 1600 $ 1600 $
4. POOL 4 1600X4 6400 || 32008 | 3200%
5. POOL 5 3200X4 12800 $ 6400 $ 6400 $ e
6. POOL 6 6400X4 25600 $ 12800 $ 12800 $
y £ POOL 7 12800%4 51200 $ 25600 $ 25600 $
8. POOL 8 25600%X4 102400 $ 51200 $ 51200 $
9, POOL 9 51200%X4 204800 $ 102400 $ 102400 $
POOL 10 102400X4 409600 $ 204800 $ 204800 $

POOLN 204800X4 819200 $ 409600 $ 409600 $
POOL 12 rfalelslele) \BI 1538400 $ B NO UPGRADE B 1638400 $

B nhttp/ fwinmultiple.com 27



- FOUR X GLOBAL AUTOPOOL 9 STAR 240%

S.NO AUTOPOOL BTV N[:{}4 INCOME AUTO TOTAL
UPGRADE INCOME
1. POOL 1 240X4 960 $ 480 $ 480 $
2. POOL 2 480X 4 1920 $ 960 $ 960 $
3. POOL 3 960X4 3840 % 1920 $ 1920 $
4. POOL 4 1920X4 7680 $ 3840 $ 3840 $
5. POOL 5 3840X4 15360 $ 7680 $ 75680 $
6. POOL 6 7680X4 30720 $ 15350 $ 15360 $
y POOL 7 15360X4 61440 $ 30720 $ 30720 $
8. POOL 8 30720X4 122880 $ 61440 $ 61440 $ TOTAL INCOME
9. POOL 9 51440X4 EPYYLOE 122880 $ 122880 $ 29486409
10. POOL 10 122880X4 491520 $ 245760 $ 245760 $
n. POOL I pLLyo) ¢l 983040 $ 491520 $ 491520 $
12 POOL 12 eSOl 19656080 $ NO UPGRADE 1966080 $

http:/ /winmultiple.com 28



——— FOUR X GLOBAL AUTOPOOL 10 STAR 280%

S.NO AUTO POOL MATRIX INCOME AUTO TOTAL

UPGRADE INCOME
1. POOL 1 280X4 Nn20 $ 560 $ 560 $
2 POOL 2 560X4 [ IErZUE: N20 $ 120 $
3. POOL 3 1120%4 4480 $ 2240 $ 2240 $
4. POOL 4 2240X4 8960$% || 4480$ | 4480 %
5. POOL 5 4480X4 17920 $ 8960 $ 8960 $ e
6. POOL 6 8960X4 35840 $ 17920 $ 17920 $
7. POOL 7 17920%4 71680 $ 35840 $ 35840 $
8. POOL 8 35840%X4 143360 $ 71680 $ 71680 $
9, POOL 9 71680%4 286720 $ 143360 $ 143360 $
POOCLIO 143360X4 573440 $ 286720 $ 286720 $
POOL I pl oyl G 1145880 $ 573440 $ 573440 $

POOL 12 573440X4 2293760 $ @ NO UPGRADE § 2293760 $

B nhttp/ fwinmultiple.com 29



- FOUR X GLOBAL AUTOPOOL 11STAR 320%

S.NO AUTO POOL

POOL1

POOL 2
POOL 3
POOL 4
POOL 5
POOL 6
POOL 7
POOL 8
POOL 9
10. POOL 10
1. POOL 11
12. POCL 12

s M e

€ http://winmultiple.com

MATRIX

320X4
640X4
1280X4
2560X4
5120X4

10240X4
20480X4
40960X4
81920X4
163840X4
327680X4
655360X4

INCOME

1280 $
2560 $
5120 $
10240 $
20480 $
40960 $
81920 $
163840 $
327680 $
655360 $
1310720 $
2621440 $

AUTO
UPGRADE

640 $
1280 $
2560 $
5120 $
10240 $
20480 $
40960 $
81920 $
163840 $
327680 $
655360 $
NC UPGRADE

TOTAL
INCOME

640 $
1280 $
2560 $
5120 $
10240 $
20480 $
40960 $
81920 $
163840 $
327680 $
655360 $

2621440 $

TOTAL INCOME
3931520 %

30



——— FOUR X GLOBAL AUTOPOOL 12STAR 400%

S.NO AUTO POOL MATRIX INCOME AUTO TOTAL

UPGRADE INCOME

1. POOL 1 400X4 1600 $ 800 $ 800 $
2. POOL 2 800X4 | IEEYIE: 1600 $ 1600 $
3. POOL 3 1600X4 6400 $ 3200 $ 3200 $
4. POOCL 4 3200X4 12800% | 6400$ | 6400 S
5. POOL 5 54004 25600 $ 12800 $ 12800 $ e
6. POOL 6 12800X4 51200 $ 25600 $ 25600 $
7. POOL 7 25600%X4 102400 $ 51200 $ 51200 $
8. POOL 8 51200X4 204800 $ 102400 $ 102400 $
9, POOL 9 102400%4 409600 $ 204800 $ 204800 $

POOL 10 204800%4 819200 $ 409600 $ 409600 $

POOL 11 409600%4  RIEKiENES 819200 $ 819200 $

POOL 12 819200X4 3276800 $ B NO UPGRADE 3276800 $

B nhttp/ fwinmultiple.com 31



Team Level
Income

© ® N OO bk ODND -~

1 Direct 5 Level open
and 2 Direct 10 Level open

S

http:/ /winmultiple.com

2%
1.5%
1.4%
1.3%
1.2%
1.10%

0.70%
0.50%
0.30%

3 Star Package

goSlevellncome

INCOME TOTAL

INCOME

1275 $

3454 $

15938 $

73047 $
232422 $
830078 $
2490235 $

0.935 $
0595 $
0425 $
0255 %

390625
1953125
9765625

TOTALINCOME = 3646046 $



_eikeruno LTI}

All Bike Achievers
ONLY 2 STAR JOINING

Ta rget

M 25 Direct

10 Direct and 2 pecple have to
direct 1010 in 2 levels

6 Direct and 4 people have to Direct

6 6 in 2 levels only on achieve

a

€ nhttpy/ fwinmultiple.com

33



PROMOTER INCOME

5% —7 ® 3 Direct
s o -}

Bike Fund Achievers

PROMOTER INCOME

®
3
P 7 e
Note:-
- 5% All Promoter Achievers B B -
N N :
o

€ http//winmultiple.com 34
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ERFORMANCE
BONUS
15%

3 star joining
package and
Direct
3 star joining
package All
pecple

Note:-your Team business Main Leg 40% and Others Leg 60%

Rank and
Target

STAR 10 Direct
Team 100
5%

SILVER 15 Direct
Team 200
10%

GOLD 20 Direct
Team 500
15%

35
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PO S L

sl
..
..
.0
-
.
-

> ROYALTY

INCOME 50I0

Note:- 5% ALL Royalty Achievers

€ nhitp/ /winmultiple.com 36
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FOUR X
ROYALTY

4 STAR BUY AND 10 Direct 4
STAR Joining package




@ WINMULTIPLE

GLOBAL POOL
REWARDS

4 DIAMOND 3% TAR DIAMOND 2%
[ STAR DIAMOND 2% tar joining package buy

M GOLD DIAMOND 1.5% nd 5 Direct Sstar
M BLUE DIAMOND 1.5%
M ROYAL DIAMOND 1%
M CROWN DIAMOND 1%

OLD DIAMOND 1.5%

star joining package buy
and 5 Direct 7star

BLUE DIAMOND1.5%

9 star joining package buy
and 5 Direct 9star

ROYALDIAMOND 1%

and 5 Direct listar

° II 11 star joining package buy

CROWNDIAMOND 1%

12 star joining package buy
and 5 Direct 12star

38



x X X X X

SUPER GLOBAL MATRIX

WORKING AND NON WORKING
ONLY 3 DIRET AUTO POOL

System Maintenance Fee 2$
( with All Package)

One Buy One Package Upgradation

http:/ /fwinmultiple.com

EARN 122865 $
EARN 245730 %
EARN 368595 $
EARN 491460 $
EARN 614325 $
EARN 737190 $

39



PLAN B
SUPER GLOBAL MATRIX ALL SLOT
DISTRIBUTION

(4 ALL SLOT FIRST DIRECT 100%

4 2 DIRECT 75% AUTO POOL

7 GLOBAL MATRIX ROYALTY 20%
4 MATRIX PROMOTER ROYALTY 5%
(/1 TOTAL DISTRIBUTION 100%

http:/ /winmultiple.com




PLANB
SUPER

GLOBAL MATRIX

WORKING DISTRIBUTION

UNLIMITED DIRECT UNLIMITED INCOME

ALL SLOT EVERY RECYCLE 3 DIRECT AND 1

DIRECT UPLINE 75%2 DIRECT YOUR
INCOME 75%

M GLOBAL MATRIX ROYALTY 20%

MATRIX PROMOTER ROYALTY 5% TOTAL DISTRIBUTION 100%
AGAIN AND AGAIN
&
€ hit p:/ fwinmultiple.com
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2 SUPER GLOBAL For only 3 Direct have to do and 100% first 1 direct

inccme,

MATRIX AUTO POOL and 75% of the first 2 direct will go to super Global
NON WORKING matrix Auto pool,

and 20% will be distributed among all super

INCOME matrix Royalty Achievers and 5% will be
distributed among the super promoter royalty
achievers.

7]

0

42
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SUPER GLOBAL
MATRIX WORKING

On dll slot package purchases of
Super Global Matrix 78% of the first

1 direct will go te the upline and 75% of
the first 2 directs will be your wallet
and 20% amoeng all Super Matrix
Royalty Achievers and 5% among all
Super Promoter Royalty Achievers. Will
be distributed among. There will be

100% distributed One Recycle in Every
3 Direct .

http:/ /winmultiple.com

43



http:/ /winmultiple.com

S.NO AUTO POOL

2
2
3.
4.
D.
B.
2
8.
9.

POOL
POOL 2
POOL 3
POOL 4
POCL D
POOL 6
POOL 7
POOL 8
POCOL 9
POCL 10
POOLTI
POOL 12

MATRIX

15X3
30X3
B60X3
120X3
240X3
480X3
960X3
1920X3
3840X3
7680X3
15360X3

30720X3

INCOME

45 $

90 $

180 $
360 $
720 $
1440 $

2880 $
5760 $
11520 $
23040 $
46080 $
92160 $

GLOBAL AUTOPOOLSLOT1 10%

AUTO

UPGRADE

30 %

60 $

120 $

240 $
480 $
960 $
1920 $
3840 $
7680 $

15360 $
30720 $
NO UPGRADE

TOTAL
INCOME

15%
30%
60 $
120 $
240 $
480 $
960 $
1940 $
3840 $
7680 $
15360 $
92160 $

TOTALINCOME =122865$

44



GLOBAL AUTOPOOLSLOT 2 20$%

S.NO AUTOPOOL MATRIX INCOME AUTO TOTAL
UPGRADE INCOME
1. POOL 1 30X3 90 $ 60 $ 30 %
2 POOL 2 60X3 180 $ 120 $ 60 $
3. POOL 3 120X3 360 $ 240 $ 120 $
4. POOL 4 240X3 720 $ 480 $ 240 $
5. POOL5 480X3 1440 $ 960 $ 480 $
B. POOL 6 960X3 2880 $ 1920 $ 960 $
7 POOL 7 1920X%3 5760 $ 3840 $ 1920 $
8. POOL 8 3840X%3 11520 $ 7680 $ 3840 $
9. POOL 9 7680X%3 23040 $ 15360 $ 7680 $
10. POOL 10 15360X3 46080 $ 30720 $ 15360 $
1. POOLT 30720X3 92160 $ 61440 $ 30720 $
12 POOCL 12 61440X3 184320 %  NOUPGRADE 184320 $
0 TOTAL INCOME = 245730 $

45
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S.NO AUTO POOL

B nhittp/ fwinmultiple.com

2
2
3.
4.
D.
B.
2
8.
9.

POOL
POOL 2
POOL 3
POOL 4
POCL D
POOL 6
POOL 7
POOL 8
POCOL 9
POCL 10
POOLTI
POOL 12

MATRIX

45X3
90X3
180X3
360X3
730X3
1440X3
2880X3
5760X3
11520X3
23040X3
46080X3
92160X3

INCOME

135 $

270 $

540 $
1080 $
2160 $
4320 $

8640 $

17280 $

34560 $
69120 $

138240 $
276480 $

GLOBAL AUTOPOOLSLOT 3 30%

AUTO
UPGRADE

90 $
180 $
360 $
720 $
1440 $
2880 $
5760 $
11520 $
23040 $
46080 $
92160 $

NO UPGRADE

TOTAL
INCOME

45 $
90 $
180 $
360 $
720 $
1440 $
2880 $
5760 $
11520 $
23040 $
46080 $

276480 $
TOTALINCOME = 368595$%

STT1OADHY T HIL4V NIJO TIIM LO1S 7
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GLOBAL AUTOPOOLSLOT 4 40$%

S.NO AUTOPOOL  MATRIX INCOME AUTO TOTAL
UPGRADE INCOME

1. POOL 1 60X3 180 $ 120 $ 60 $ ok
2 POOL 2 120X3 360 $ 240 $ 120 $ 9
3, POOL 3 240%3 720 $ 480 $ 240 $ =
4 POOL 4 480X3 1440 $ 960 $ 480 $ o
5. POOL 5 960X3 2880 $ 1920 $ 960 $ Z
B. POOL 6 1920X%3 5760 $ 3840 $ 1920 $ i
7 POOL 7 3840X3 11520 $ 7680 $ 3840 $ a5
8 POOL 8 7680X3 23040 $ 15360 $ 7680 $ i
9. PooLS  EEECEWEEN 45080 $ 30720 $ 15360 $ O
10. POOL 10 30720%3 92160 $ 51440 $ 30720 $ ¥
. POOL 11 51440X3 184320 $ 122880 $ 61440 $

12 POOL 12 pp <l 368450 $ NOUPGRADE 368640 $

0 TOTAL INCOME = 4914605
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S.NO AUTO POOL

B nhittp/ fwinmultiple.com

2
2
3.
4.
D.
B.
2
8.
9.

POOL
POOL 2
POOL 3
POOL 4
POCL D
POOL 6
POOL 7
POOL 8
POCOL 9
POCL 10
POOLTI
POOL 12

MATRIX

75X3
150X3
300X3
B600X3
1200X3
2400X3
4800X3
9600X3
19200X3
38400X3
76800X3

153600X3

INCOME

225 $
450 $
900 $
1800 $
3600 $
7200 $

14400 $

GLOBAL AUTOPOOLSLOTS5 50%

AUTO

UPGRADE

150 $

300 $

600 $

1200 $
2400 $
4800 $
9600 $

28800 $ 19200 $

57600 $
115200 $
230400 $
460800 $

38400 $

76800 $

153600 $
NO UPGRADE

TOTAL
INCOME

75 $
150 $
300 $
600 $
1200 $
2400 $
4800 $
9600 $
19200 $
38400 $
76800 $

450800 $
TOTALINCOME = 614325 $

STT1OAD4Y THILIV NIJO TIIM LO1S §
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GLOBAL AUTOPOOLSLOT 6 60%

S.NO AUTOPOOL MATRIX INCOME AUTO TOTAL
UPGRADE INCOME
1. POOL 1 90X3 270 $ 180 $ 90 $
2 POOL 2 180X3 540 $ 360 $ 180 $
3. POOL 3 360X3 1080 $ 720 $ 360 $
4. POOL 4 720X3 2160 $ 1440 $ 720 $
B. POOL5 1440X3 4320 $ 2880 $ 1440 $
B. POOL 6 2880X3 8640 $ 5760 $ 2880 $
7 POCL 7 5760X3 17280 $ 11520 $ 5760 $
8. POOL 8 11520X3 34560 $ 23040 $ 11520 $
9. POOL 9 23040X3 69120 $ 46080 $ 23040 $
10. POOL 10 46080X3 138240 $ 92160 $ 46080 $
1. POOLT 92160X3 276480 $ 184320 $ 92160 $
12 POOCL 12 184320X%3 552960 $ NO UPGRADE 552960 $
0 TOTAL INCOME =737190 $
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GLOBAL
MATRIX

ROYALTY

20%

Target 12 Direct All
Slot package

Explore More -

Note:-
20%All matrix Achievers

2

0
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MATRIX L e
PROMOTER ¢
ROYALTY

TR 5%

§ oo e . Target super
SRR matrix Royalty
Achievers 3

Direct

Note:- veeese o
9 5%All Promoter Royalty Achievers geeeesy
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et

Note:-
3STAR Package SLOT3
Package BUY And
3Star+Slot3 12 Direct

Only

GLOBAL

WITHDRAWAL
BONUS

v 10%all achievers

If Your Withdrawal Comes $100 The
Withdrowal Amount Will Be Divided
Intoc Two Parts.

90% 90% Your Wallet And 10%10% Global
Bonus.
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Terms and Conditions

Minimum Wallet Withdrawal 20$

Minimum P2p Withdrawal 10$

M 10% Wallet Withdrawal Deduction Global Withdrawal Bonus

10% P2p Withdrawal Deduction Global Withdrawal Bonus

Caping Manual & Auto Upgrade

Super Global Matrix 3 Direct Compulsory

Withdrawal Amount $100 if Your Withdrawal Comes $100 The
Withdrawal Amount Will Be Divided Into Two PartsQ0% Your
Wallet And 10% Global Withdrowal Bonus

M System Maintenance Fee 2% (With All Package }one By One
Package Upgradation

M Income Withdrowal Anytime 24x7 & Withdrawal Will Take 5

Minutes To 48 Hours

http:/ fwinmultiple.com ‘ ’



Thank

http:/ /winmultiple.com
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